
Title

First 

Name Last Name Email Address

FinancialPlan

Financial Les Madson Premier Financial Services lesmadson@premierfsg.com

Home 
Home Repair Kathy Davis Quality Fireplace Solutions krdavis@mho.comCarpet 

Cleaning Jacobs

Citrus Solution 

Carpet citrusolution89@gmail.com720.236-2920

Inspector
Inspector Rob Knepshield RBS&K Home & Building Rob@RBSKinspections.com

Insurance
Insurance Deb Hessling Hessling Insurance dhessling@insuranceaai.com
Insurance Steve Hakes Rocky Mountain Resource shakes@insuranceaai.com

Lender
Lender Liza Blackard Nova Home Loans liza.blackard@novahomeloans.com

Lender Gina Corrieri Vectra Bank Colorado gina.corrieri@vectrabank.com   
Lender Jaye Forte Franklin American jforte@franklinamerican.com
Lender Kim Hajek Home Loan Adviser Team  khajek@8Zmortgage.com
Lender Marla Wynn Citywide Home Loans marla.wynn@chl.cc
Lender Jan Guiliano Academy Mortgage jan.giuliano@academy.cc

Photograph
Photographer Nancy Lindo Viewfinder Photography nancy@viewfindercolorado.com

Staging
Stager Camille Jackson TJ Real Estate Group TJRealEstateGroup@gmail.com
Stager Trish Bradley Three Horse Design 3horsedesign@gmail.com

Title 
Title Closer Joan Metcalf Assured Title Agency jmetcalf@assuredtitleagency.com
Title Rep Barbara Hanson Assured Title Agency bhanson@assuredtitleagency.com
Title Rep Aryn Lallas Land Title alallas@ltgc.com
Title Rep Joanne Dunbar Chicago Title of Colorado joanne.dunbar@ctt.com
Title Rep Barbara Jensen Land Title bjensen@ltgc.com
Title Rep DJ Edwards Homestead Title dj@homesteadtc.com

mailto:citrusolution89@gmail.com
mailto:jforte@franklinamerican.com
mailto:nancy@viewfindercolorado.com


Phone 

Number

303.843.6211

303.946.6535

x

303.646.1131

720.403.3974

720.256.0931

303.246.7088
303.579.9500

303.888.7183

303.503.2634

303.317.6612

303.450.1650

405.684.6388

303.880.9679

303.243.0728

720.270.1919

720.837.7280

720-810-3612

303.291.9966

303.907.0614

720.420.4480




























































